
Kaiser Computer Training Rosters
**PLEASE CAREFULLY NOTE THE DATE AND TIME OF YOUR SESSION**

RESIDENT EMAIL SPEC
1 Gutierrez, Richard rickyg1525@gmail.com VASC
2 Ball, Madeleine maddyball@me.com UROL
3 Srirangapatanam, Sudarshan shrinisudi@gmail.com UROL
4 Zaliznyak, Michael mikezaliznyak@gmail.com UROL
5 Zebib, Laura zebibl@med.umich.edu UROL
6 Honzel, Emily honzelemily@gmail.com OHNS
7 Solomon, Isaac isaacxsolomon@gmail.com OHNS
8 Stone, Ashley ashley77stone@gmail.com OHNS
9 Woodi, Woodland woodi.woodland1@gmail.com OHNS

10 Zhu, Agnes agneszhuresidencyapp@gmail.com OHNS
11 Ramalingam, Kirithiga (Kirthi) krithrama@gmail.com GS

RESIDENT EMAIL SPEC
1 Casey, Megan megan.casey@berkeley.edu GS
2 Fishbein, Anna annaafishbein@gmail.com GS
3 Li, Po-Yi pojonli@gmail.com GS
4 Li, Willa willa628@gmail.com GS
5 Matthys, Madeline mbmatthys@gmail.com GS
6 Sonnenberg, Jacob jake.sonnenberg@ucsf.edu GS
7 Carlson, Brian brian.j.carlson@aol.com GS-p
8 Cho, Youjin youjincho20@gmail.com GS-p
9 Li, Thomas litm2998@gmail.com GS-p

10 Myszewski, Joshua j.myszewski@hotmail.com GS-p
11 Shyr, William shyrwilliam@gmail.com GS-p
12 Thadasina, Deepthi dthadasina@yahoo.com GS-p
13 Torosian, Taron ttorosia@outlook.com GS-p
14 Vydro, Samuel svydro@gmail.com GS-p

Updated 05/15/2024

THURSDAY, JUNE 13th    8:30AM – 12:30PM
Completed Virtually Via Microsoft Teams

FRIDAY, JUNE 14th   8:30AM – 12:30PM
Completed Virtually Via Microsoft Teams


	Kaiser

